
Victorian Roller Derby League

Mad Rollin’ Dolls

SoCal Derby

Seed 2

5th PL ACE

6th PL ACE

7th PL ACE

8th PL ACE

9th PL ACE

10th PL ACE

3rd PL ACE

4th PL ACE

CHAMPION

2nd PLACE

Loser Game 9

Loser Game 12

Loser Game 11

Loser Game 10

Loser Game 8

Loser Game 7

Seed 7

Seed 10

Philly Roller Girls

Boston Derby Dames

Seed 3

Seed 6

Atlanta Rollergirls

Naptown Roller Girls

Seed 4

Seed 5

Jet City Rollergirls

Columbia QuadSquad

Seed 8

Seed 9

Seed 1

Loser Game 4

Loser Game 5

Loser Game 2

Loser Game 6

Loser Game 1

Loser Game 3

GAME 5
GAME 16

GAME 14

GAME 13

GAME 17

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 6

GAME 1

GAME 4

GAME 12

GAME 15

GAME 9

GAME 11

GAME 10

GAME 8

GAME 7

HOSTED BY

WFTDA.com/Charleston
FOR THE LOVE OF FLAT TRACK. BE THERE.
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Rose City Rollers OCTOBER
3-5
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Columbia QuadSquad

Rose City Rollers

Atlanta Rollergirls

Philly Roller Girls

Victorian Roller Derby League

SoCal Derby

Naptown Roller Girls

Jet City Rollergirls

Boston Derby Dames

Boston Derby Dames

Jet City Rollergirls

Mad Rollin’ Dolls

Mad Rollin’ Dolls

Columbia QuadSquad

Naptown Roller Girls

Mad Rollin’ Dolls

SoCal Derby Jet City Rollergirls

SoCal Derby

Boston Derby Dames

Columbia QuadSquad Boston Derby Dames

Columbia QuadSquad

Naptown Roller Girls

Naptown Roller Girls

Mad Rollin’ Dolls

Victorian Roller Derby League

Rose City Rollers

Atlanta Rollergirls

Philly Roller Girls

Philly Roller Girls

Atlanta Rollergirls

Rose City Rollers

Victorian Roller Derby League

99

129

130

59

484

94

211

81

224

116

320

58

339

110

242
185

119

178

155

231

146

234

77

175

176 292

115

166

101

219

115

183

133

96

236

183

116 

SUNDAY 4:00 PM

FRIDAY 6:00 PM

SUNDAY 12:00 PM

SUNDAY 10:00 AM

SUNDAY 6:00 PM

FRIDAY 10:00 AM

FRIDAY 2:00 PM

FRIDAY 4:00 PM

FRIDAY 12:00 PM

FRIDAY 8:00 PM

SATURDAY 8:00 PM

SUNDAY 2:00 PM

SATURDAY 2:00 PM

SATURDAY 6:00 PM

SATURDAY 4:00 PM

SATURDAY 12:00 PM

SATURDAY 10:00 AM

*ALL GAMES LISTED IN EASTERN DAYLIGHT TIME


